
Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

1 

 

2 

CLOSED for 
Labor Day! 

3 

 
4 

 

5 

 

 

Usborne Book Fair 
@ EV  

6   Grandparents Day 
Celebration 

Usborne Book Fair 
@ EV  

Scholastic Book Fair 
@ OAK—9/6-9/12 

7 

8 

 

9 

Parent Preschool 
Presentation 

@ OAK 6:15pm 

10 

 

11 

Red, White & 
Blue Day 

12 

 

13 

 
14 

Parent’s Night Out 
5-10pm 

15 

 

16 

 
17 

 
Miller Park Zoo 

Night 

18 19 

 

20 21 

CommU Day 
@ ISU 

 

22 

 

23 

 

24 

 

25 

 
26 

 
27 28 

Family Movie Night 
@ EV  

Secret Life of  
Pets 2  
7:00pm 

29 30 

 

     

 Colors: Pink & Purple 
Shapes: Rectangle & Oval 
Letters: Aa & Bb 
Numbers: 1 & 2 
Math Concept: Graphing 
Science Concept: Collecting Data 

All About Me/ Grandparent’s Day 

My 5 Senses 

Feelings and Manners/ Mo Willems 

Coming up next month: 
-LJLC Closed—10/4/19 
-Fall Pictures: week of 10/7 
-Parent’s Night Out: 10/12 
-Spirit week for ISU: 10/21-10/26 
-Fall Festival: 10/18 

  

Apples, Apples, Apples!/ Johnny Appleseed 

Social/ Emotional Lessons:  
9/10, 9/1 & 9/12 


